
OLGC Canteen Menu
MORNING TEA ONLY
Pizza bread slice 70c

FROZEN ITEMS
50c

50c

20c

$1.00

$2.50

$2.20

$2.20

Frozen yoghurt cups

Frozen fruit cups

Frozen orange

Frozen Pineapple rings

Pure pops

Juice tube (Wildberry/Tropical/Lemonade)

Bulla vanilla ice-cream tub

ALL DAY ITEMS
Jelly cups

Breadsticks

Vanilla & Anzac biscuits

Pikelets

Banana bread 

BYO apple (slinked)

Slinked apple

Milo (Hot/Cold)

Fresh popcorn

Red Rock Chips (Plain/Honey Soy)/Grain Waves

Pretzels/rice crackers

50c

20c

$1.00

$1.00

$1.70

50c

$2.00

$2.00

$1.20

$2.00

$1.80

DRINKS
Chill J

Juice Bomb

Glee

Popper, Apple & Orange Juice

Nippys milk

Bottled Water

Up & Go

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$2.00

$2.50

$2.00

$3.00

3 for $2


