

Chill J

Glee

Juice Bomb

Nippys milk

Up & Go

Bottled Water

Popper, Apple & Orange Juice

OLGC Canteen Menu

MORNING TEA ONLY		
Pizza bread slice	70c	3 for \$2
ALL DAY ITEMS		
Jelly cups	50c	
Breadsticks	20c	
Vanilla & Anzac biscuits	\$1.00	
Pikelets	\$1.00	
Banana bread	\$1.70	Contract of
BYO apple (slinked)	50c	
Slinked apple	\$2.00	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
Milo (Hot/Cold)	\$2.00	West III
Fresh popcorn	\$1.20	
Red Rock Chips (Plain/Honey Soy)/Grain Waves	\$2.00	
Pretzels/rice crackers	\$1.80	DELICIOUS NUTRITIOUS
FROZEN ITEMS		
Frozen yoghurt cups	50c	
Frozen fruit cups	50c	
Frozen orange	20c	
Frozen Pineapple rings	\$1.00	DI DILITE
Pure pops	\$2.50	to bobs
Juice tube (Wildberry/Tropical/Lemonade)	\$2.20	SHAND-CRAFTED ICE POZZ
Bulla vanilla ice-cream tub	\$2.20	
DRINKS		
		-







